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OFF$COLOR$LIVE
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LIVE
REGISTERED

6
123

6/7$LAPS LAP$1 LAP$2 LAP$3 LAP$4 LAP$5 LAP$6 LAP$7

RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
OFF

COLOR

SPEED
SUM

RAGAY
SPEED

NAGA
SPEED

LEGAZPI
SPEED

SORSOGON

SPEED
MATNOG

SPEED
CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MALOLOS)JUN)MARK)"YOHNARD")ROQUE 616 C)LIVE 6300.05 1132.33 1019.93 1070.39 1131.46 1077.48 868.46

2nd MALOLOS)JUN)MARK)"YOHNARD")ROQUE 1438398 C)LIVE 6010.62 1262.43 1121.86 707.57 1161.91 881.57 875.29

3rd MALOLOS)AL)MAC)LOFT 56205 C)LIVE 5792.40 1073.00 892.67 855.87 1024.41 1071.92 874.53

4th PANDI)CRISPIN)QUAN 1436459 C)LIVE 5728.33 839.46 899.92 1062.63 1085.14 999.08 842.11

5th MALOLOS)ISAGANI)PACHECO 1437702 C)LIVE 5497.14 916.86 1019.57 775.84 1058.17 1008.25 718.45

6th HAGONOY)RODELIO)LOPEZ 1434652 C)LIVE 5327.33 1217.93 825.08 1037.57 724.87 714.31 807.57
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SIX$LAPS$LIVE
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LIVE
REGISTERED

2
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5/6$LAPS LAP$1 LAP$2 LAP$3 LAP$4 LAP$5 LAP$6

RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
SIX
LAPS

SPEED
SUM

NAGA
SPEED

LEGAZPI
SPEED

SORSOGON

SPEED
MATNOG

SPEED
CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MINALIN)JR1022)LOFT 1432517 S)LIVE 5887.95 856.41 889.45 1055.76 1053.53 1015.41 1017.39

2nd VALENZUELA)MICHAEL)BILLY)ANG 2619345 S)LIVE 5816.65 1089.68 1097.86 1087.42 1011.54 911.98 618.17
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LIVE
REGISTERED

3
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4/5$LAPS LAP$1 LAP$2 LAP$3 LAP$4 LAP$5

RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
FIVE
LAPS

SPEED
SUM

LEGAZPI
SPEED

SORSOGON

SPEED
MATNOG

SPEED
CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MINALIN)JR1022)LOFT 1432517 F)LIVE 5031.54 889.45 1055.76 1053.53 1015.41 1017.39

2nd MALOLOS)TPF)JHIRRO)AND)KYRIE)LOFT 1438387 F)LIVE 4779.68 1057.24 947.87 974.63 1037.35 762.58

3rd VALENZUELA)MICHAEL)BILLY)ANG 2619345 F)LIVE 4726.97 1097.86 1087.42 1011.54 911.98 618.17
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LIVE
REGISTERED

5
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RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
QUAD
CORE

SPEED
SUM

SORSOGON

SPEED
MATNOG

SPEED
CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MINALIN)JR1022)LOFT 1432517 Q)LIVE 4142.09 1055.76 1053.53 1015.41 1017.39

2nd BALAGTAS)KYRRAKHAIDEN)KK)LOFT 806198 Q)LIVE 3984.87 1105.93 1076.21 1195.14 607.59

3rd MALOLOS)TPF)JHIRRO)AND)KYRIE)LOFT 1438387 Q)LIVE 3722.44 947.87 974.63 1037.35 762.58

4th VALENZUELA)MICHAEL)BILLY)ANG 2619345 Q)LIVE 3629.11 1087.42 1011.54 911.98 618.17

5th MALOLOS)AGILA)LOFT 776588 Q)LIVE 3284.63 1056.13 700.58 835.47 692.45
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LIVE
REGISTERED

5
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3/3$LAPS LAP$1 LAP$1 LAP$3

RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
TRIPLE
CROWN

SPEED
SUM

MATNOG

SPEED
CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MINALIN)JR1022)LOFT 1432517 T)LIVE 3086.33 1053.53 1015.41 1017.39

2nd HAGONOY)IGOY)PEREZ 1434660 T)LIVE 2889.78 1047.95 1130.04 711.79

3rd PULILAN)LOPE)MENDOZA)JR. 1437284 T)LIVE 2867.42 1024.54 792.07 1050.81

4th BALANGA)JELO)RUBIANO 1433159 T)LIVE 2579.97 702.94 1135.40 741.63

5th VALENZUELA)MICHAEL)BILLY)ANG 2619345 T)LIVE 2541.69 1011.54 911.98 618.17
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LIVE
REGISTERED

10
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2/2$LAPS LAP$1 LAP$2

RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER
AUCTION

SPEED
SUM

CALBAYOG

SPEED
TACLOBAN
SPEED

1st MINALIN)JR1022)LOFT 1432517 A)LIVE 2032.80 1015.41 1017.39

2nd BALANGA)JELO)RUBIANO 1433159 A)LIVE 1877.04 1135.40 741.63

3rd PULILAN)LOPE)MENDOZA)JR. 1437284 A)LIVE 1842.88 792.07 1050.81

4th HAGONOY)IGOY)PEREZ 1434660 A)LIVE 1841.83 1130.04 711.79

5th BALAGTAS)KYRRAKHAIDEN)KK)LOFT 806198 A)LIVE 1802.73 1195.14 607.59

6th MALOLOS)TPF)JHIRRO)AND)KYRIE)LOFT 1438387 A)LIVE 1799.94 1037.35 762.58

7th PLARIDEL)RYAN)LUMAGUE 1437944 A)LIVE 1783.71 1077.73 705.99

8th MALOLOS)REDWINGS)LOFT 1437667 A)LIVE 1545.79 837.77 708.02

9th VALENZUELA)MICHAEL)BILLY)ANG 2619345 A)LIVE 1530.14 911.98 618.17

10th PLARIDEL)ROMMEL)KALALANG 1435552 A)LIVE 1370.19 616.11 754.09
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BATTLE$OF$THE$CHAMPIONS
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LIVE
REGISTERED
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RANKING REGISTERED$NAME
BAND

NUMBER

BATTLE

OF$THE

CHAMPIONS
DISTANCE STICKER$CODE ARRIVAL SPEED

1st PULILAN*LOPE*MENDOZA*JR. 1437284 B*LIVE 606.32 20796*285510249 16:07:00 1050.81

2nd MINALIN*JR1022*LOFT 1432517 B*LIVE 622.76 75820*344775340 16:42:07 1017.39

3rd PANDI*MICHAEL*ANGELO*CRUZ 190034 B*LIVE 596.55 49113*388794048 16:42:47 973.51

4th PULILAN*ELMAR*VILLANUEVA 5001428 B*LIVE 613.04 24979*940445944 17:36:54 919.24

5th MALOLOS*TPF*JHIRRO*AND*KYRIE*LOFT 1438387 B*LIVE 607.22 49079*139022442 7:37:16 762.58

6th MINALIN*AUDREE*LOFT 772123 B*LIVE 622.84 77696*400267840 7:59:35 760.87

7th PLARIDEL*ROMMEL*KALALANG 1435552 B*LIVE 604.19 25139*060504743 7:42:13 754.09

8th BALANGA*JELO*RUBIANO 1433159 B*LIVE 618.49 78730*020571149 8:14:57 741.63

9th HAGONOY*IGOY*PEREZ 1434660 B*LIVE 611.55 24972*221132147 8:40:10 711.79

10th MALOLOS*REDWINGS*LOFT 1437667 B*LIVE 607.80 49431*991499240 8:39:27 708.02

11th PLARIDEL*RYAN*LUMAGUE 1437944 B*LIVE 606.10 49065*030926445 8:39:31 705.99

12th NORZAGARAY*EDGAR*SKY*PASCUAL 180124 B*LIVE 592.77 26194*290326445 8:46:56 684.54

13th MALOLOS*BIRD*WHISPERER*LOFT 812680 B*LIVE 605.88 19350*791463440 9:24:28 670.62

14th PAOMBONG*JUNE*"JUNE*AND*LEVY"*DIONISIO 114045 B*LIVE 608.35 19345*605957642 10:41:50 620.23

15th VALENZUELA*MICHAEL*BILLY*ANG 2619345 B*LIVE 583.11 49116*955747542 10:04:17 618.17

16th BALAGTAS*KYRRAKHAIDEN*KK*LOFT 806198 B*LIVE 597.61 49188*101256241 10:44:34 607.59


